Solutions for Fluid Technology
VSE EF ECOFLOW
ALUMINIUM IN-LINE VOLUMENSENSOR
ALUMINIUM IN-LINE FLOW METER
2
Based on the same meshing gear principle as the VSE
series VSI and VHM, the VSE EF ecoflow sensor measu-
res viscous media, however as in-line-device.

Seal type PTFE = T
EPDM = E
TYPENSCHLÜSSEL TYPE CODE
Andere Typennummern = Sonderausführung
Sonderausführung auf Anfrage
Wird werksseitig zur Anwendung festgelegt
Other type no. = special design
Special design upon request
Factory preset to the application
Dichtungsart
FPM (> FKM) = Fluor-Karbon-Kautschuk O-Ring
NBR = Acrylnitril-Butadien-Kautschuk O-Ring
PTFE = Polytetrafluorethylen O-Ring
EPDM = Ethylen-Propylen-Dien-Kautschuk O-Ring
Short term explanation to type of seals
FPM (> FKM) = Fluorine carbon rubber O-ring
NBR = Acrylnitrile butadiene rubber O-ring
PTFE = Polytetrafluorethylene rubber O-ring
EPDM = Ethylen propylene diene rubber O-ring
11PRODUKTÜBERSICHT
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
SERIE VSI
VSI SERIES
SERIE VTR
VTR SERIES
SERIE RS
RS SERIES
SERIE VHM
VHM SERIES
SONDERLÖSUNGEN
SPECIAL OPTIONS
0 – 3,000 l/min
110 l/h – 4,500 m³/h
0.01 – 20 l/min0.002 – 525 l/min
distributed by
07
/1
7
w
w
w
.p
la
ka
rt.
de
VSE Volumentechnik GmbH
Hönnestraße 49
58809 Neuenrade / Germany
VSE Volumentechnik GmbH
Postfach/P.O.Box 1229
58804 Neuenrade / Germany
Phone +49 (0) 23 94 / 616-30
Fax  +49 (0) 23 94 / 616-33